RTMI
B a y o n e t  T i p s  ( S S  3 1 6 )
Part Number Sheath
Diameter Sheath Length Tolerance Class Price Sterling Price
Euros
MIRTS-3-150-B 3mm 150mm B £14.10 €18.33
MIRTS-3-200-B 3mm 200mm B £14.50 €18.85
MIRTS-3-250-B 3mm 250mm B £14.95 €19.44
MIRTS-3-500-B 3mm 500mm B £17.10 €22.23
MIRTS-3-610-B 3mm 610mm B £18.00 €23.40
MIRTS-3-750-B 3mm 750mm B £19.20 €24.96
MIRTS-4.5-150-B 4.5mm 150mm B £15.90 €20.67
MIRTS-4.5-250-B 4.5mm 250mm B £17.35 €22.56
MIRTS-6-150-B 6mm 150mm B £17.25 €22.43
MIRTS--6-250-B 6mm 250mm B £19.50 €25.35
Sheath Diameter Tolerance
Class
Price for 100mm
sheath